EDS G EERD) TEF Ao

ot ok

HIGH PERFORMANCE OFF ROAD CAR e

1/10 RC 4wWD

¥ Additional parts are required to 267mm setting

WIDTH : 195mm
DIAMETER : 30*x390mm
l w

WHEELBASE : 242 / 252 / 267mm [ adjustable ]

GEAR RATIO = 1:19~1:42.6

TIRE WIDTH /
-y
P

EXPLODED
MANUAL

\
A

SECOM

" Lag

r
u

] ;
) < i - ,
-.‘
e e - &
www |
u |
. LA
ek o
3 L PN,
. L]




£ ‘x_.. R

EXPLODED
VIEW -

e x]sEEEDECHIIOIEG6Y,

110047 L |J |!|I

& @Q 110049

110049
i ™

™
210013

120021 310074BK

110011
110041

230026
110091

.. 540 type motor




310075

cMx 3




oA
EXPLODED
VIEW

210057

o
ﬂ 310072
=
=

230015
-

130001

210057

My

230015

210529
210530
210531

230015

230015

T o '?_r )

For 242mm wheelbase

ax]sEEE ODECHIIOIEG6Y,

Upper link |

™.,
230017 /22001

Y Al 230016
- 110023
: . 230017
230017 /_()j-’_"- L: 36.5mm
L
@ Frap
Y

T

L: 48.5mm

For 252mm wheelbase

©%

230016
= . -
|Hear' upper Ilnklb- Rear lower link |- —
'O 230016
A |
110009
p 230017
1365 3
230017 %’/ 236 .5mm
S 230017
\ \Q/'

For 267mm wheelbase

# Extra parts are required for 267 wheelbase.
FEENM A REREAIETMm

230039 CMX Wheelbase 267mm accessories.

CMX 826 Tmm Eff -




310070

110087

110048

110026
110026

%%%@ o

v/ =& 3107 } U/ g2
110061 /%? & | %@2 g A Ly @ "\ 230023
P . 110021 4
230016 /8 20070 .~ 110092

=
Sy
230017
10021 9 P
230017

230016

110021

110015

CMX




e R
EXPLODED
VIEW

e FAEE eI
A

110015

120022

120021

g 110037 /1100&6

310073

820020 .~ @
110021 D

110021 % 110001,

110017
P




M2 X5 screw X3
(T
110050

M2 X6 screw X2
T B
110044

M2 %10 screw X6
T R

110084
M2X16 screw X6
(g W

110085

M3 X5 screw X5
Gl[m’fﬂ ERH
110049
M3 X6 screw X11
(ﬂmﬁﬁ‘ﬂ ERH
110001
M3 X8 screw X18
(o m
110002
M3 X10 screw X 11
(i wsae
110026
M3 ¥ 14 screw X7
{ iy e
110081

M3X16 screw X10
(g e
110088
M3 X18 screw X16
{ i v
110087
M3 X 20 screw X1
{ i wies
110088

M3 X3 screw X4
LHTER
110035

(O

M3 X 16 screw X16
LTI
110023

M3 X 20 screw X10
LA 4
110009

]
M—mo

|:|]:H[HH 110011

M3 X 40 Cap screw X4
lj]:mmmmmm AR

110091

2X98 Shaft X10
e

Shaft screw X4
SAETIR AR
110080
M3 X6 Cap screw X2
HEEH

110017

2X10.8 Shaft X2
i

110031

2X13.8 Shaft X1
i

101

110018
3X6X0.5spacer X8
B
110047
3X8X0.5 spacer X1
B

110048

5X7x0.3 spacer X2
85

(A

(I 2mm

©

O

O
20
6D

O

Wheel axle X2
AT
310108

King pin screw X4
F TR
110092

5X10X4 Bearing X16
ik

120021

8X12X3.5Bearing X2
73

120022

10X 15 X4 Bearing X4
23

120023

R-clip X9
READ
110016

E-clip40 X4
Ef
110037

G-clip110 X2
Gin

820020
M3 X25 screw X2
Ghﬂﬂmmm Lt 110104
110076 Bevel gear shaft *2
M3 X 30 screw X2 310066
(i W Lock nut M3 X19
o 5X26.8 Shaft X1 ik
5X26.5 uak
M3 X5 screw X4 l |
310067
DM TR
11004 1
Gear shaft X1
M3 X8 screw X4 | O I] o O | i M4 flange nut x4
| Tl”ﬂ"ltﬁ ’ 310068 o
110005 110015
M3 X 10 screw X4 o o !\Eﬂa&geashaﬂ x1
TR
110052 310069 5 o_rng i
M3% 16 screw X6 ; T © o
le‘mm TR @[[H O | cvmm
110073 S 310070
T — Solid axle X1
|||1'I‘I‘f'||]‘|‘I 'S, ﬂ o) o) [] O[Bl'ﬂ'nr“lﬂnﬂ gt
310071

CMX Deceleration gear set
CMX i e
230014

Bevel gear set 36-15 X2
S 36-15
310073

230033

CMX Heavy duty locker set X2
E R A

CMX Motor mount
CMX REE (R)
310074BK

CMmX




(hard)(silver) X4
)(i8)

oil spri
B
21
Coll spring 45mm (medium)(gold) x4
R 45mm (&)
21

oil spri 50 X4

F AL

L1©
1©

Q000 0o

g
000Q Uo
00 0QJd

—
 E— |

[

CMX Ball connector set X2
CMX HRER#

230018

=
ggg
e
g
T T
[
© ©

1
1

7

—©
1

CMX Crossmember set
CMX HiRsE
230019




CMX Receiver case set
CMX Hibrisrsd
230021

CMX Damper stay set X2
CMX & s

230023

O

Servo horn set (long) (23T /25T)

EIRRRER 48 (23T /25T)
210033

Spur gear holder
R AREE

230034

N
D
=
[ 1/

CMX C hub carrier set
CMx, BEC B4
230024

B

O

CMX Knuckle set
CMX, 15 B
230025

B
)

CMX Car body post set X2
CMx, EmsziHE
230026

[ONONONONONONONONONONONG.

[ oooooooooooooooooooooDE) I‘ 5\

Z




KM Crawler tire 30 X90-1.9" X4
KM B 30 X00-1.9"

101034

CMX Dust cover
CMXx, FAEERESE

B ] CMX Axle lockout set
CMX EE#EE EHE

230029

ﬂ A

CMX Deceleration gear box set
CMX HEEFEE

O
Oo o O O O —— O O O o 00
=

cMx 10



@ © ® ©
O O
O @]
@ @ CMX Bumper & Battery Mount
CMX Hi{RHR & WHE Inner sponge 30 X92X48 X4
230030 Pl 30 X 92 X48
\f i _‘\CJ 130044
| | E | [ | |
o I | N

© @0 |
NN |
s
rﬂ 7 D/\

[T

TTHER SREED TEEHT REILOEE

ILT

Battery O-ring (S)(2)
wto®=

I I I — i

©0 ] [ :

T T i | T 130003
4 )
58H 1.9" Crawler wheel X4 60D 1.9" Crawler wheel X4 Spur gear 48P-88T
58H 1.9" B5HE 60D 1.9" BT KK 48P-88T
S 230032 BKF e iz
7 N
O-ring 60 X1
OMe0X1
130043
# Please make the object % )
as the standard.
WLt AE-

cmx 11



PARTS CODE

101034 KM Crawler tire 30X 90-1.9" (2) 110052 Countersunk screw M3 X 10 (10) 130042 O-ring 3 X1 (10) 230027 CMX Dust cover
110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110061 Round head screw M3 X 14 (8) 130043 O-ring 60X 1 (2) 230028 CMX Deceleration gear box set
110002 Round head screw M3X 8 (10) 110073 Countersunk screw M3X 16 (6) 130044 Inner sponge 30X 92X 48 (2) 230029 CMX Axle lockout set
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 110084 Round head screw M2X 10 (6) 210013 Spurgear 88T - 48P 230030 CMX Bumper & battery mount
110009 Set screw M3 X20 (8) 110085 Round head screw M2 X 16 (8) 210033 Servo horn set (long)(23T/25T) 230031 58H 1.9" Crawler wheel (4)
110011 Cap screw M3 X6 (6) 110086 Round head screw M3 X 16 (8) 210057 Damper cap set 230032 60D 1.9" Crawler wheel (4)
110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 110087 Round head screw M3 X 18 (6) 210529 Coil spring 45mm (hard)(silver)(2) 230033 CMX Heavy duty locker set
110015 Flange nut M4 (4) 110088 Round head screw M3 X 20 (6) 210530 Coil spring 45mm (medium)(gold)(2) 230034 Spur gear holder
110016 R-clip 6.0 (10) 110089 Round head screw M3 X 30 (6) 210531 Coil spring 45mm (soft)(red)(2) 310066 Bevel gear shaft
110017 Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 110090 Shaft screw M4 X4 X 12 (6) 220012 Mineral oil 10# 310067 5 X26.8 Shaft
110018 Shaft2x13.8 (5) 110091 Cap screw M3 X40 (6) 230014 CMX deceleration gear set 310068 Gear shaft
110021 Lock nut M3 (5) 110092 King pin screw (4) 230015 Damper parts 310069 Main gear shaft
110023 Set screw M3 X 16 (6) 110104 G-clip 11.0 (10) 230016 CMX Ball connector set 310070 CVA Axle (2)
110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 120021 Bearing 5X10X4 (4) 230017 CMX Link set 310071 Solid axle
110031 Shaft2X10.8 (10) 120022 Bearing 8 X 12 X3.5 (4) 230018 CMX Driveshaft 310072 Piston rod (4)
110035 Set screw M3X3 (6) 120023 Bearing 10 X15X4 (4) 230019 CMX Cross member set 310073 Bevel gear set 36-15
110037 E-clip 4.0 (10) 130001 Damper O-ring P3 (red) (10) 230020 CMX Gear box chassis set 310074BK CMX Motor mount
110041 Countersunk screw M3 X5 (10) 130008 Black grease 230021 CMX Receiver case set 310075 CMX Chassis rail (2)
110044 Round head screw M2 X6 (6) 130017 Inner sponge (8) 230022 CMX Axle cover 310108 Wheel axle (2)
110047 Spacer 3 X6X0.5 (8) 130023 O-ring P3 (black) (10) 230023 CMX Damper stay set 7000038 5.5 & 7.0 Alum. wrench (silver)
110048 Spacer 3 X8X0.5 (8) 130032 Damper cap O-ring (10) 230024 CMX C hub carrier set 820020 Spacer 5 X7X0.3 (8)
110049 Round head screw M3 X5 (10) 130034 Sponge 20 X80X1 (4) 230025 CMX Knuckle set
110050 Round head screw M2X5 (8) 130035 L Wrenchset(15&2.08&2.5) 230026 CMX Car body post set
AP dRiR AR
101034 KM 55 30X 90-1.9" (2) 110052 7RAIERER M3 X 10 (10) 130042 O= 3X1(10) 230027 CMX BREERZHE
110001 RAFEFER M3 X6 (10) 110061 EFEFEEH M3 X14 (6) 130043 OZE60X1 (2) 230028 CMX imEFaRE
110002 RAFEFER M3 X8 (10) 110073 7"EEEH M3 X 16 (6) 130044 Pl 30 X 92 X48 (2) 230029 CMX E#E EEH
110005 7RAIERER M3 X8 (10) 110084 ~AFEEEH M2 X10 (8) 210013 KuEie 88T - 48P 230030 CMX Fi{FiR & T ithEE
110009 75A ILfTE8H M3 X20 (6) 110085 7~AFEFEEH M2 X16 (6) 210033 {AARtAEA#E-& (23T/25T) 230031 58H 1.9" #E51E (4)
110011 RAFFRER M3 X6 (3F) 6) 110086 7NAFETRER M3 X 16 (6) 210057 #EER ETEH 230032 60D 1.9" 54k (4)
110013 E#0 2.0 (10) 110087 7AEFETRER M3 X18 (6) 210529 BEFE 45mm (88) (15 (2) 230033 CMX HEiEEER
110015  (C4%ERIE M4 (4) 110088 7AFETRERH M3 X20 (8) 210530 BHEES 45mm (F)(£)(2) 230034 AR
110016 R#56.0 (10) 110089 FRAFETRER M3 X30 (68) 210531 BHESESE 45mm (BT (RD) (2) 310066 A i
110017 #E#H 2 X9.8 (10) 110090 #HETHEHR M4 X4 X12 (B) 220012 HEtnd 10# 310067 5X26.8 i
110018 #E#H 2 X13.8 (5) 110091 ~EBEEH M3X40 (FF) (6) 230014 CMX ot 310068 Ty
110021 PBAFRERIE M3 (5) 110092 KEEH# (4) 230015 BEERRE 4 310069 F
110023 7RAIETER M3 X16 6) 110104 Gi011.0 (10) 230016 CMX ErEE#E 310070 CVA & (2)
110026 AFEIFEHR M3X10 (10) 120021 A 5 X10X4 (4) 230017 CMX ##5#H 310071 Sk
110031 #EEE 2 X10.8 (10) 120022 A 8 X12X3.5(4) 230018 CMX {EEhifs 310072 EERD (4)
110035 7AIEHE# M3 X3 (6) 120023 A 10 X15X4 (4) 230019 CMX #E#2H 310073 g 36-15
110037 Ei04.0 (10) 130001 PEEZROE P3 (K1) (10) 230020 CMX EoEfBEsEH 310074BK CMX FiEE ()
110041 7RAIERER M3 X5 (10) 130008 ER&mE 230021 CMX #EuisEsd 310075 CMX K2 (2)
110044 RAFETFER M2 X6 (6) 130017 MREEiaiE (8) 230022 CMX H=#R: 310108 EEERF (2)
110047 =5/ 3 X6X0.5 (8) 130023 Ox=P3 (&8) (10) 230023 CMX #E5HE 7000038 55&7.0458EMIA (8B
110048 =/ 3X8X0.5(8) 130032 BEFEOZE (10) 230024 CMX #EmICEE#f 820020 S| 5X7X0.3(8)
110049 S~AFEFTEHR M3 X5 (10) 130034 AR 20 X80 X1 (4) 230025 CMX #EmEH
130035 L#RFH(1.58&2.08&2.5) 230026 CMX H7Esz#H#H

110050

A FEERR M2X5 (6)

5

& ey

WWW.RC-MST.COM

026114-1

msr

max sFeen TeCHNoOLOEY




	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明2
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明3
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明4
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明5
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明6
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明7
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明8
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明9
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明10
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明11
	026114-1-CMX爆炸說明12

